
#21 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 WANIE, Katherine St. Norbert 9.89

2 GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert 10.15

3 TOPP, Kacey St. Norbert 10.23

4 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 10.37

5 ESP, Shea Jamestown 11.85

#20 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 8.61

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 9.04

3 RUNCK, Wyatt Jamestown 9.31

4 MCKNIGHT, James St. Norbert 9.33

5 HAUF, Darien Jamestown 9.52

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MAKOPE, Audrey St. Norbert 8.01 1(1)

2 MANSUR, Samantha Mobile 8.29 1(2)

3 VOIGT, Kylee Jamestown 8.32 1(3)

4 WHALEY, Chrislyn Mobile 8.34 1(4)

5 PETERSON, Angel Mobile 8.36 1(5)

6 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 8.48 1(6)

7 ALLEN, Anna Jamestown 8.85 2(1)

8 GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert 9.07 2(2)

9 DEGROOT, Sara St. Norbert 9.09 2(3)

10 CARRIGAN, Kirsten St. Norbert 9.14 2(4)

11 TOPP, Kacey St. Norbert 9.15 2(5)

ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MAKOPE, Audrey St. Norbert 8.01

2 MANSUR, Samantha Mobile 8.29

3 VOIGT, Kylee Jamestown 8.32

4 WHALEY, Chrislyn Mobile 8.34

5 PETERSON, Angel Mobile 8.36

6 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 8.48

Section 2 of 2

1 ALLEN, Anna Jamestown 8.85

2 GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert 9.07

3 DEGROOT, Sara St. Norbert 9.09

4 CARRIGAN, Kirsten St. Norbert 9.14

5 TOPP, Kacey St. Norbert 9.15

ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert DNS
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#1 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 AKERS, Tyson Jamestown 7.14 1(1)

2 ISAAC, Kwasi Jamestown 7.16 1(2)

3 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 7.21 1(3)

4 RICHARDSON, Kevin Mobile 7.44 1(4)

5 FENN, Daniel St. Norbert 7.61 2(1)

6 OLSON, Jordan Jamestown 7.89 2(2)

7 CICCIARELLI, Robby St. Norbert 7.98 2(3)

8 HURTADO, Joshua Jamestown 8.56 2(4)

GRAY, Carlton Unattached DNS 1

HEATH, Matthew Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 AKERS, Tyson Jamestown 7.14

2 ISAAC, Kwasi Jamestown 7.16

3 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 7.21

4 RICHARDSON, Kevin Mobile 7.44

GRAY, Carlton Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 FENN, Daniel St. Norbert 7.61

2 OLSON, Jordan Jamestown 7.89

3 CICCIARELLI, Robby St. Norbert 7.98

4 HURTADO, Joshua Jamestown 8.56

HEATH, Matthew Unattached DNS

#10 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 1:37.24

2 MCCLONE, Morgan St. Norbert 1:48.23

3 NUMMI, Jennifer St. Norbert 1:53.52

#9 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 COLEMAN, Taylor Mobile 1:24.35

2 GASICK, Joe St. Norbert 1:25.80

3 BLAKESLEE, Isaac St. Norbert 1:36.37

4 CORK, Chandler Jamestown 1:38.96

JANTO, Peyton St. Norbert DNS

#18 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 CHADWICK, Lindi Jamestown 11:50.08

BELTRAN, Emily St. Norbert DNF

YOAP, Clara St. Norbert DNF
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#17 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 HOWARD, Matthew Mobile 11:30.94

SISEL, Connor St. Norbert DNF

SOWL, Ethan St. Norbert DNF

REYNOLDS, Tucker Mobile DNS

#12 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 RUPLINGER, Hailey St. Norbert 2:34.14

2 BERES, Bonnie Raechal St. Norbert 2:34.86

3 MURNION, Kendra Jamestown 2:47.27

JOHNSON, Tatiana St. Norbert DNS

#14 Women's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 TARSA, Joyana St. Norbert 3:04.73

2 GARDIPEE, Kelley St. Norbert 3:06.44

3 WELLS, Madelyn Mobile 3:22.43

4 NEERDAELS, Carolyn St. Norbert 3:26.58

#13 Men's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MANG, Noah Jamestown 2:45.68

2 MULDER, Miles St. Norbert 2:49.06

3 OLSEN, Gabriel St. Norbert 2:59.93

4 MCVITTIE, Evan St. Norbert 3:20.99

#6 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BARTA, Brianne St. Norbert 44.79

2 LICHTY, Emelia St. Norbert 45.32

3 WANIE, Katherine St. Norbert 45.78

4 NAZARIO, Nya St. Norbert 45.84

5 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 46.65

6 OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert 47.20

7 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 50.76

8 ESP, Shea Jamestown 52.42

#5 Men's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 36.83 1(1)

2 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 37.61 2(1)

3 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 37.99 1(2)

4 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 38.28 2(2)

5 FENN, Daniel St. Norbert 38.34 1(3)

6 AKERS, Tyson Jamestown 38.66 1(4)

7 TETZLAFF, Robert St. Norbert 38.88 2(3)

8 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 39.76 1(5)
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#5 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
9 GONNERING, Aaron St. Norbert 40.06 2(4)

10 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 40.96 2(5)

ISAAC, Kwasi Jamestown DNS 1

GRANADOS, Benjamin Jamestown DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 36.83

2 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 37.99

3 FENN, Daniel St. Norbert 38.34

4 AKERS, Tyson Jamestown 38.66

5 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 39.76

ISAAC, Kwasi Jamestown DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 37.61

2 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 38.28

3 TETZLAFF, Robert St. Norbert 38.88

4 GONNERING, Aaron St. Norbert 40.06

5 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 40.96

GRANADOS, Benjamin Jamestown DNS

#8 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 PURDUE, Cora St. Norbert 1:02.50

2 EDWARDS, Shawnessy Mobile 1:03.29

3 BROWN, Daijah St. Norbert 1:03.36

4 HAMMER, Grace St. Norbert 1:13.50

#7 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 EDWARDS, Keldrick Mobile 49.85

#16 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 WELLS, Madelyn Mobile 6:05.00

2 CISLER, Brenna St. Norbert 6:21.34

#15 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 JORDAN, Lorenz St. Norbert 4:46.25

2 MCKENDRY, Matthew St. Norbert 4:51.19

3 HOLLOWAY, Matt St. Norbert 5:00.84

4 REYNOLDS, Tucker Mobile 5:05.12

5 WARREN, Derek St. Norbert 5:05.40

6 NUGENT, Tyler St. Norbert 5:21.92

MANG, Noah Jamestown DNS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 26.38 2(1)

2 VOIGT, Kylee Jamestown 26.87 2(2)

3 BARTA, Brianne St. Norbert 27.91 2(3)

4 MANSUR, Samantha Mobile 27.99 2(4)

5 LICHTY, Emelia St. Norbert 28.62 1(1)

6 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 28.95 2(5)

7 TARSA, Joyana St. Norbert 29.11 1(2)

8 NAZARIO, Nya St. Norbert 29.64 3(1)

9 BROWN, Daijah St. Norbert 30.11 2(6)

10 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 30.27 1(3)

11 ALLEN, Anna Jamestown 30.52 1(4)

12 RUPLINGER, Hailey St. Norbert 30.55 1(5)

13 GARDIPEE, Kelley St. Norbert 31.15 1(6)

14 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 31.41 3(2)

15 MOORE, Sydney St. Norbert 32.42 1(7)

EDWARDS, Shawnessy Mobile DNS 2

PURDUE, Cora St. Norbert DNS 2

OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert DNS 1

JOHNSON, Tatiana St. Norbert DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 LICHTY, Emelia St. Norbert 28.62

2 TARSA, Joyana St. Norbert 29.11

3 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 30.27

4 ALLEN, Anna Jamestown 30.52

5 RUPLINGER, Hailey St. Norbert 30.55

6 GARDIPEE, Kelley St. Norbert 31.15

7 MOORE, Sydney St. Norbert 32.42

OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 26.38

2 VOIGT, Kylee Jamestown 26.87

3 BARTA, Brianne St. Norbert 27.91

4 MANSUR, Samantha Mobile 27.99

5 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 28.95

6 BROWN, Daijah St. Norbert 30.11

EDWARDS, Shawnessy Mobile DNS

PURDUE, Cora St. Norbert DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 NAZARIO, Nya St. Norbert 29.64

2 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 31.41

JOHNSON, Tatiana St. Norbert DNS
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 COLEMAN, Taylor Mobile 23.29 2(1)

2 RICHARDSON, Kevin Mobile 23.74 1(1)

3 ANDERSON, Damond Jamestown 23.89 1(2)

4 EDWARDS, Keldrick Mobile 24.01 1(3)

5 TETZLAFF, Robert St. Norbert 24.82 1(4)

6 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 24.83 1(5)

7 GUMKE, Braedon Jamestown 25.02 2(2)

8 GONNERING, Aaron St. Norbert 25.17 2(3)

9 HAUF, Darien Jamestown 25.54 1(6)

10 CORK, Chandler Jamestown 26.34 2(4)

GRAY, Carlton Unattached DNS 1

GRANADOS, Benjamin Jamestown DNS 1

HEATH, Matthew Unattached DNS 2

HURTADO, Joshua Jamestown DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 RICHARDSON, Kevin Mobile 23.74

2 ANDERSON, Damond Jamestown 23.89

3 EDWARDS, Keldrick Mobile 24.01

4 TETZLAFF, Robert St. Norbert 24.82

5 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 24.83

6 HAUF, Darien Jamestown 25.54

GRAY, Carlton Unattached DNS

GRANADOS, Benjamin Jamestown DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 COLEMAN, Taylor Mobile 23.29

2 GUMKE, Braedon Jamestown 25.02

3 GONNERING, Aaron St. Norbert 25.17

4 CORK, Chandler Jamestown 26.34

HEATH, Matthew Unattached DNS

HURTADO, Joshua Jamestown DNS

#19 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note

CHADWICK, Lindi Jamestown DNS

#35 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HOOKS, LaKirstan Mobile 14.72m 48' 31 /2 FOUL 14.33 14.72 14.66 FOUL 14.48

2 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 13.66m 44' 93 /4 12.96 13.66 FOUL 13.58 FOUL FOUL

3 CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert 13.32m 43' 81 /2 12.56 13.32 11.90 12.58 PASS PASS

4 FAGERLUND, Brita Jamestown 12.83m 42' 11 /4 12.49 11.52 12.07 11.65 11.22 12.83

5 WALDREN, Alexis Jamestown 12.50m 41' 01 /4 FOUL 12.12 FOUL PASS PASS 12.50

6 BLACKWELL, Miani St. Norbert 12.19m 40' 0" 11.58 11.19 12.19 11.18 FOUL 11.44

7 WADLEY, Kalen Mobile 11.26m 36' 111 /2 11.07 11.20 10.74 10.88 FOUL 11.26
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#35 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

8 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 10.90m 35' 91 /4 10.80 FOUL FOUL 10.90 FOUL 10.80

9 ALBRECHT, Lydia St. Norbert 10.76m 35' 33 /4 10.76 9.90 FOUL 10.47 8.86 FOUL

10 VANBERKEL, Erin St. Norbert 9.56m 31' 41 /2 8.42 FOUL 9.56 PASS PASS PASS

11 GONNERING, Emily St. Norbert 8.00m 26' 3" 7.70 FOUL 8.00 PASS PASS PASS

12 WINZENRIED, Abby St. Norbert 7.38m 24' 21 /2 FOUL 5.20 7.38 PASS PASS PASS

13 MACGILLIS, Olivia St. Norbert 7.20m 23' 71 /2 7.00 5.78 7.20 PASS PASS PASS

#34 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 JONES, Anfernee Mobile 13.68m 44' 103 /4 13.68 FOUL 13.18 13.13 13.52 FOUL

2 COWART, Ethan Mobile 13.34m 43' 91 /4 13.34 FOUL 12.77 12.96 12.63 13.04

3 POTTER, Delwin Jamestown 13.06m 42' 101 /4 12.74 12.25 12.50 FOUL 13.06 FOUL

4 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 12.19m 40' 0" 10.99 11.38 FOUL 12.19 11.77 FOUL

5 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 9.74m 31' 111 /2 FOUL 9.74 FOUL 8.53 7.77 FOUL

6 HERMAN, Nikolas Jamestown 6.12m 20' 1" FOUL FOUL 6.12 PASS PASS PASS

#29 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

EDWARDS, Shawnessy Mobile 5.41m 17' 9" 4.51 4.36 4.41 5.41 FOUL 4.55

WANIE, Katherine St. Norbert 4.88m 16' 01 /4 4.74 4.88 4.85 FOUL FOUL FOUL

ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 4.50m 14' 91 /4 4.18 FOUL 4.50 FOUL 4.44 4.45

WAGNER, Brittany St. Norbert 4.40m 14' 51 /4 4.22 4.40 4.14 4.32 4.17 4.25

PETERSON, Angel Mobile DNS

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 EDWARDS, Keldrick Mobile 6.77m 22' 21 /2 FOUL 6.61 6.70 6.77 FOUL 6.68

2 AKERS, Tyson Jamestown 6.60m 21' 8" 6.30 6.60 6.35 6.24 FOUL 6.42

3 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 6.50m 21' 4" 5.99 5.89 5.71 6.50 5.93 6.10

4 DECKER, Karter St. Norbert 6.50m 21' 4" 6.50 6.10 5.96 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 KESTELL, Oren St. Norbert 6.40m 21' 0" 5.90 6.13 6.14 6.40 5.81 FOUL

6 GRANADOS, Benjamin Jamestown 5.75m 18' 101 /2 5.47 FOUL 3.97 5.75 5.30 FOUL

7 FOEGE, Mckenzie St. Norbert 5.45m 17' 103 /4 5.45 5.35 5.39 5.28 FOUL FOUL

8 SUBART, Lucas Jamestown 5.38m 17' 8" 5.38 5.11 FOUL 5.34 5.31 5.37

SCHERMACHER, Jaxsen St. Norbert NM

THOMPSON, Braxton St. Norbert NM

#27 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0"

1 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 9' 0" P P P P O XXX

NIELSEN, Brianna Jamestown NH XXX

CARRIGAN, Kirsten St. Norbert NH P P P P P P XXX

DEGROOT, Sara St. Norbert NH P P P P P P XXX
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#26 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 2.85 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.90 4.05 4.35 4.75 4.90

1 SCHERMACHER, Jaxsen St. Norbert 4.75m 15' 7" P P P P P P P O O XXX

2 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 3.90m 12' 91 /2 P P P P P XO XXX

3 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 3.30m 10' 10" P O O O XXX

4 CICCIARELLI, Robby St. Norbert 3.00m 9' 10" O O XXX

GUMKE, Braedon Jamestown NH P P P P P P P XXX

#33 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 11.72m 38' 51 /2 10.96 10.95 10.78 11.72 11.62 FOUL

2 HOOKS, LaKirstan Mobile 10.70m 35' 11 /4 10.27 10.27 10.70 10.66 FOUL FOUL

3 WALDREN, Alexis Jamestown 10.64m 34' 11" 9.91 10.14 10.64 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 BLACKWELL, Miani St. Norbert 10.15m 33' 33 /4 10.15 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 MACGILLIS, Olivia St. Norbert 9.14m 30' 0" 9.14 9.05 8.88 8.55 8.65 9.05

6 WADLEY, Kalen Mobile 8.96m 29' 43 /4 7.92 FOUL 7.84 8.48 8.55 8.96

7 CONERY, Stephanie St. Norbert 8.78m 28' 93 /4 8.78 8.55 FOUL 8.71 8.40 FOUL

8 VANBERKEL, Erin St. Norbert 8.50m 27' 103 /4 8.50 FOUL 7.67 7.14 FOUL FOUL

9 WINZENRIED, Abby St. Norbert 8.35m 27' 43 /4 8.35 7.46 8.35 7.74 8.18 7.76

10 GONNERING, Emily St. Norbert 6.80m 22' 33 /4 4.78 FOUL 6.80 PASS PASS PASS

PETERSON, Angel Mobile NM

#32 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 JONES, Anfernee Mobile 13.67m 44' 101 /4 13.06 13.60 13.48 13.67 FOUL FOUL

2 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 12.08m 39' 73 /4 12.08 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 11.70m 38' 43 /4 11.07 11.26 11.70 11.17 11.29 11.36

4 POTTER, Delwin Jamestown 11.13m 36' 61 /4 FOUL FOUL 7.53 FOUL FOUL 11.13

5 VONSTANKE, Lee Jamestown 8.64m 28' 41 /4 8.64 7.48 7.76 7.07 6.68 7.83

GREGORY, Harrisson Jamestown NM

#31 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SPAETH, Sydney St. Norbert 10.31m 33' 10" 9.96 10.11 10.11 10.19 FOUL 10.31

2 WAGNER, Brittany St. Norbert 10.03m 32' 11" FOUL 9.43 9.68 9.65 10.03 9.87

3 MURNION, Kendra Jamestown 9.74m 31' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL 9.65 9.68 9.64 9.74

4 MADER, Hannah St. Norbert 9.73m 31' 111 /4 9.72 9.73 FOUL 9.31 FOUL 9.45

5 LARSON, Emmy St. Norbert 9.69m 31' 91 /2 9.69 FOUL 9.36 FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 AKERS, Tyson Jamestown 13.23m 43' 5" FOUL 12.45 12.65 12.85 FOUL 13.23

2 DECKER, Karter St. Norbert 12.82m 42' 03 /4 FOUL 12.47 FOUL 12.51 12.80 12.82

3 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 12.52m 41' 1" FOUL 12.35 FOUL 12.43 12.37 12.52

4 SUBART, Lucas Jamestown 12.01m 39' 5" 12.01 FOUL 11.44 11.52 FOUL FOUL

5 FOEGE, Mckenzie St. Norbert 11.18m 36' 81 /4 10.89 FOUL 10.95 10.83 11.18 FOUL

THOMPSON, Braxton St. Norbert DNS
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#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73

1 PETERSON, Angel Mobile 1.70m 5' 7" P P P P O O O XXO XXX

2 ARELLANO, Kaiann Unattached 1.55m 5' 1" P P P P O XPP

3 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 1.45m 4' 9" O O O XXX

4 LARSON, Emmy St. Norbert 1.40m 4' 7" O O XXX

4 SPAETH, Sydney St. Norbert 1.40m 4' 7" P O XXX

6 MOORE, Sydney St. Norbert 1.35m 4' 5" O XXX

#24 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.80 1.85 1.90

1 KESTELL, Oren St. Norbert 1.85m 6' 03 /4 O XO XXX

2 BISHOP, Alexzander Jamestown 1.85m 6' 03 /4 O XO XXX

3 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 1.80m 5' 103 /4 O XXX

3 ANDERSON, Damond Jamestown 1.80m 5' 103 /4 O XXX

CICCIARELLI, Robby St. Norbert NH P XXX

#37 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GLASER, Josie Jamestown 39.68m 130' 2" 38.10 39.68 37.85 35.89 37.64 38.29

2 WHALEY, Chrislyn Mobile 37.69m 123' 8" 33.72 37.69 37.13 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 VIGOR, Savannah Mobile 31.75m 104' 2" 31.75 31.26 30.53 30.25 30.45 30.29

4 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 30.82m 101' 1" 27.79 23.82 28.92 30.82 28.57 27.53

5 PFOTENHAUER, Sydney St. Norbert 27.63m 90' 8" FOUL 22.86 26.71 25.84 27.25 27.63

6 MADER, Hannah St. Norbert 26.36m 86' 6" 23.83 FOUL FOUL 22.59 22.50 26.36

7 RAINWATER, Gabriell Jamestown 25.99m 85' 3" FOUL 25.12 FOUL 22.44 25.99 24.50

8 STEBBINS, Savannah Mobile 25.92m 85' 0" FOUL 21.58 25.92 24.04 FOUL 25.23

PETERSON, Angel Mobile DNS

VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert DNS

#36 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WOOTEN, Daylon Mobile 51.44m 168' 9" 51.44 50.08 49.90 FOUL 47.07 49.35

2 GREGORY, Harrisson Jamestown 46.49m 152' 6" 39.00 43.12 46.49 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 HERMAN, Nikolas Jamestown 43.47m 142' 7" 43.47 39.00 42.00 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 42.75m 140' 3" 40.12 FOUL 40.97 39.38 41.36 42.75

5 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 40.62m 133' 3" 39.08 40.62 38.56 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 FOSTER, Cole Jamestown 38.75m 127' 1" FOUL 35.00 38.75 32.00 33.91 34.82

7 COWART, Ethan Mobile 35.34m 115' 11" 35.34 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 CICCIARELLI, Robby St. Norbert 31.69m 104' 0" 28.82 30.82 29.55 29.49 28.44 31.69
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